|IGCSE Results June 2022

_ Subjet | NumberofStudents | 91 | 94(A*C) |
3 100% 339
1 100% 0%
4 100% 50%

Coordinated Sci (Double 8 100% 63%
1 100% 100%
5 100% 100%
9 67% 33%
| Mathematics | 9 100% 44%
| Music | 1 100% 100%
6 100% 83%
4 100% 100%
5 100% 80%
5 100% 100%
2 100% 50%
2 100% 0%
]



As/A Level Results June 2022

Subject
Arabic
Art
Biology
Business Studies

French

Further Mathemtics
History

English Literature
Mathematics
Physics

A-E
100%
100%
100%
100%

100%
100%
100%
100%
75%
75%

A-C
100%
0%
100%
0%
67%
100%
100%
100%
38%
25%



